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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Wyjscie
Waga [kg]
Typ
Nm min
Nm max
Napiecie akumulatora [V]
Obroty [obr/min]

Komunikacja

27-05-2024

QXFD2PT018PQ04
1/4'QC

0.91

pistoletowy

3.60

18.00

20

500

usB

SYMBOL: QXFD2PT018PQ04 MANUFACTURER: Ingersoll Rand

QXFD2PTO18PQ04 - Precyzyjny klucz akumulatorowy 1/4"
QC, 20V, USB, 3,6-18 Nm, z wyswietlaczem

@ Ingersoll Rand

https://im-narzedzia.pl/en/32197-qxfd2pt018pq04-precyzyjny-klucz-akumulatorowy-1-4-qc-20-v-usb-36...

[ kontakt@im-narzedzia.pl

. 12 415-80-81, 790 680 540


https://im-narzedzia.pl/en/32197-qxfd2pt018pq04-precyzyjny-klucz-akumulatorowy-1-4-qc-20-v-usb-36-18-nm-z-wyswietlaczem.html

